M/60280 to M/60284
M/60284/TI
� Suitable for torques from 0,058 to 16,27 Nm
� Rotation angles from 90° to 270°
� Modern compact design
MINI Rotary Vane Actuators
Double Acting
0,127 to 9,31 Nm

Cast aluminium housing, steel shaft, sintered bronze
shaft bearings, nitrile rubber seals.
Ordering Information
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque up
to 0,9 Nm at 6 bar and a 180° rotation quote:
M/60282/180
To order a Rotary Vane Actuator with torque up
to 9 Nm at 6 bar and a 90° rotation quote:
M/60284/TI/90
To order mounting brackets refer to appropriate
actuator mounting table.
End position detection available on request
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Theoretical Permissable Permissable Maximum Air consumption Weight
torques forces* rotation frequency*** (cm3)
at 6 bar axial radial energy**
Model (Nm) (N) (N) (Nm) (1/min) 90° 180° 270° (kg) Style ‘B’, ‘G’ Style ‘C’
M/60280 0,13 0,98 9,8 0,29 x 10 -3 180 (at 180°) 0,5 1 - 0,04 0,01 0,02
M/60281 0,35 3,92 39,2 1,47 x 10 -3 160 (at 180°) 2,4 2,6 - 0,07 0,02 0,04
M/60282 1,04 3,92 49 2,94 x 10 -3 150 (at 180°) 5 8,5 - 0,14 0,03 0,05
M/60283 1,91 24,5 294 14,7 x 10 -3 120 (at 180°) 12 16 - 0,36 0,05 0,09
M/60284 4,02 29,4 392 24,5 x 10 -3 70 (at 270°) 37 37 43 0,47 0,10 0,20
M/60284/TI 9,31 29,4 392 24,5 x 10 -3 200 (at 90°) 34 - - 0,48 0,10 0,20
1/03N 1.7.029.02
M/60280 to M/60284, M/60284/TI
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.